Busses Vasaloppet's Winter Week 2020

Bus tickets are sold at vasaloppet.se at discounted prices. They are also sold in the Vasaloppet Trade
Fair in Mora, at the entrance to the busses in Mora and at the race offices in Sdlen and Mora.
Skis and skipoles must be packed in a ski bag.

Mora Trade Fair area - Oxberg Start
180 SEK — web 152 SEK

Morning Evening *
Friday 21/2 07.00—11.00 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00
Saturday 22/2 07.00—11.00 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00
Tuesday 25/2 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00

Mora Trade Fair area - Evertsbergberg Start
180 SEK — web 152 SEK

Morning Evening *
Tuesday 25/2 06.30-11.00 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00
Friday 28/2 18.00, 24.00
Saturday 29/2 02.00

Sdlen Center at OKQ8 - Siilen Vasaloppet Start — Oxberg Start
200 SEK - web 175 SEK

Sélen Center Vasaloppet Start
Friday 21/2 07.00 07.05
Friday 21/2 09.30 09.35
Saturday 22/2 07.00 07.05
Saturday 22/2 09.30 09.35

Sdlen Center at OKQ8 - Silen Vasaloppet Start - Evertsberg Start
200 SEK - web 175 SEK

Sélen Center Vasaloppet Start
Tuesday 25/2 07.00 07.05
Friday 28/2 18.00 18.05

Sdlen Center at OKQ8 - Silen Vasaloppet Start
100 SEK - web 68 SEK

Sunday 23/2 05.30
Monday 24/2 05.30
Sunday 1/3 05.30

Mora Trade Fair area - Silen Vasaloppet Start
290 SEK — web 245 SEK
Morning Evening *

Friday 21/2 - 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00
Saturday 22/2 - 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00
Sunday 23/2 04.00-05.30 14.00—-21.00 (via Alvdalen)
Monday 24/2 04.00-05.30 14.00—-21.00 (via Alvdalen)
Tuesday 25/2 - 14.00, 16.00, 18.00, 20.00
Friday 28/2 - 16.30, 24.00

Saturday 29/2 02.00, 04.00, 06.00, 08.30, 11.00 16.00, 19.00

Sunday 1/3 04.00-04.30 14.00-21.30 (via Alvdalen)
Sunday 1/3 17.00, 21.30 (via Malung)

Alvdalen Bus Station - Siilen Vasaloppet Start
200 SEK - web 175 SEK

Sunday 23/2 04.15
Monday 24/2 04.15
Sunday 1/3 04.15

Mora Trade Fair area - Alvdalen Bus Station
180 SEK — web 156 SEK

Sunday 23/2 14.00-21.00
Monday 24/2 14.00-21.00
Sunday 1/3 14.00-21.30

Ungdomsvasan Sunday 23/2
No fee. No booking.

Mora Trade Fair area - Eldris Start 08.00-09.30

Bus back to Mora will run continuously as the busses fill up, 09.45-11.00.

Mora Trade Fair area - Hokberg Start 09.00
Bus back to Mora will depart at 11.00.

Stafettvasan Friday 28/2

No fee, but booking is mandatory. For participants on section 2 it's obligatory to take the bus.

Start Start

07.00 09.00
Section1 04.30 06.30 Mora - Sélen
Section 2 06.00 08.00 Mora - Mangsbodarna
Section 2 06.45 08.45 Sidlen - Mangsbodarna

06.30-13.30 Mora - Oxberg Start
10.00-16.15 Oxberg Start — Mora

Bldbdrsloppet Saturday 29/2
No fee. No booking.

Busses with destination Eldris departing from the Trade Fair area in Mora 11.50-13.00.

If relatives or friends of a participant want to be at the start, they may ride the bus back and forth.

Malung - Silen Vasaloppet Start **
Sunday 1/3 04.05

Stoten - Sdlen Vasaloppet Start **
Sunday 1/3 04.40

Silen Center at OKQ8 - Stoten **
Sunday 1/3 19.00, 22.00

* Evening busses depart as they are filled.
** For bus-stops and prices see next page.

Note that there are two types of departures; busses with fixed times
and busses departing continuously between fixed times. Busses
depart as they fill up.

ﬁ\VASALOPPET



Busses for Vasaloppet
Sunday March 1 2020
Stoten 4.40

Grdansbo 5.00

Rorbdcksnds church s5.10
Hundfjdllet exit 5.20
Tandadalen exit 5.25
Hogfjallshotellet 5.35
Salfjallstorget 5.45
Returns in the evening Sdlsdtern 5.50

from Séalen Center at OKQ8
19.00 and 22.00

All return travels can on request go
via OKQ8 in Sdlen Center

ﬁ.\VASALOPPET

Alvdalen Bus Station 4.15

Sdlen Center, OKQ8 5.30

Mora (Trade Fair area) 4.00-4.30
Mora (Trade Fair area) via Alvdalen

Price list
Prices for bus travel to the Vasaloppet start.

O Stoten - Grdnsbo - Rérbacksnds church
Hundfjdllet - Tandadalen - Hogfjallshotellet
Sélfjéllstorget - Sdlsdtern

O Malung - Malungsfors
Risdtra - Limedsforsen - Ungédrde
Gusjobyn (Klappen)
O Mora

O Sdlen Center

O Alvdalen

190 SEK — web 140 SEK
140 SEK - web 95 SEK
120 SEK — web 65 SEK

180 SEK - web 145 SEK
140 SEK — web 95 SEK
120 SEK — web 80 SEK

290 SEK — web 245 SEK
100 SEK — web 68 SEK

200 SEK — web 175 SEK

14.00-21.30

Gusjobyn (Kldppen) 5.00
Gusjobyn

. Ungdrde, road 66 4.50
Ungarde

. Limedsforsen, Konsum 4.45
Risdtra

Risdtra, road 66 4.40
Malungsfors

Malungsfors, Konsum 4.25
Malung, health center

. . Valleras Vandrarhem 4.20
Malung, railway station

Mora (Trade Fair area) Malung, railway station 4.15

. . Malung, health center 4.10
Returns in the evening from Mora

17.00 and 21.30 Malung Gymnasieskola, VDG

4.05



